Manufacturer: Model:
Order guide
E-Walk
Contact person at Decon:
Customer:
Phone nr:
E-mail: Date:
E-Walk is a caregiver-controlled power assist that provides extra traction for the
wheelchair when going uphill and braking support when going downhill.
E-Walk includes: battery, battery charger, control unit, and side bracket.
•	 Motor 24V 200W
•	 Battery type: LiON 24V / lead-acid battery
•	 Weight: 15.4 kg (without battery)
•	 Maximum user weight: 150 kg
•	 Fits wheelchair seat widths: 35–60 cm
•	 Drive wheel: 200×50 mm, solid rubber
•	 Front wheel: 75×22 mm, solid rubber
•	 Forward speed: 0–6 km/h
•	 Maximum range: Up to 22 km (according to ISO 7176-4)
•	 Charging time: 3 hours (LiON)
•	 CE marking: According to MDR 2017/745 Class 1
Information regarding the wheelchair:
Seat width:
E-Walk
Battery and battery charger
Battery and charger are included as standard with E-Walk.
When ordering as accessories, please tick the box for the desired
option.
Battery
Charger
MCG2015-1
MCG2002
Mounting kit:
Scan the QR code or follow the link to access the adapter page.
Below are spare parts:
Control unit:
MCG3000
MCG4055
MCG4755
MCG2001
MCG2016
Switch
MED12V
Extension handle
MCG2122
MCG2125
Switch for charging the battery
in the car, boat, caravan, or
motorhome.
(230V AC 50Hz 150W)
Lead-acid battery (requires two units)
LiON battery
For lead-acid battery
For LiON battery
Wired control unit
For 22 mm Ø tubing
För 25 mm Ø tubing
E-Walk with LiON battery
E-Walk with lead-acid battery
Rev 03
00.0 €
00.0 €
00.0 €
00.0 €
00.0 €
00.0 €
00.0 €
00.0 €